
 
Government of The Peoples Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

District-Rangpur. 

www.lged.gov.bd 
 

Memo No. 46.02.8500.000.07.146.18-1334                                                              Date : 09/04/2019 
 

Invitation for Tender (Works) 
 

e-Tender Notice No. 29/2018-2019 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of 
following works, details are given below. 
 

Sl 
No
. 

Tender 
ID No. 

Package No Description of work Tender 
Closing/ 
Opening  

(Date & Time) 

1 305350 PD/CLBUURP/
W-343 

Construction of 54.00m Long RCC Girder Bridge over Manosh River on 
Pirgacha UZHQ-Pawtana GC Road at Ch. 6046km under Pirgacha 
Upazila Dist. Rangpur. Road ID No -185732002 

09-05-2019 
(11.00 Hrs.) 

 
This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be 
accepted.  
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through 
any registered Banks branches up to 08-05-2019  at  17.00 Hrs.. 
 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
(Md. Akhter Hossain) 
Executive Engineer 

LGED, Rangpur 
Ph: 0521-62362 

E-mail : xen.rangpur@lged.gov. 
 
 

Memo No. 46.02.8500.000.07.146.18-1334/1(3)                                                       Date : 09/04/2019 
Copy:- 
01. The Editor, “The Protidiner Sangbad", 159, Tejgaon, Dhaka. He is requested to publish this tender notice (3x8 

Column inch size) for one day through his Daily by 10/04/2019.  
02. The Editor, The Editor, "The Daily New Age” Holiday Building, 30 Tajgaon Industrieal Area, Dhaka.  He is 

requested to publish this tender notice (3x8 Column inch size)  for one day through his Daily by 08/04/2019. 
03. Notice board (All)  

 
 

 
(Md. Akhter Hossain) 
Executive Engineer 

LGED, Rangpur 
Ph: 0521-62362 

E-mail : xen.rangpur@lged.gov. 
 

 

 

  "Dbœq‡bi MbZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿" 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.rangpur@lged.gov
mailto:xen.rangpur@lged.gov

